KOMtronic
U-axis system
Efficient actuating tool systems for
turning contours with a stationary
workpiece for machining centres
and special-purpose machines
ceratizit.com
Tooling a Sustainable Future

S 3
2
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000
0 0,2 0,4 0,6 0,8 1,0
HPS-115-EM-ABS32
HPS-115-EM-ABS32
LPR LF WT
HPS-115-HSK63-EM-ABS32-2-2 E32 20012
60 005 10257 HSK 63 171 42 6,5
HPS-115-SK40-EM-ABS32-2-2 E32 22012 SK 40 164 35 6,6
8
Cutting edge
position
Sp

0
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000
2000
1000
0 0,2 0,4 0,6 0,8 1,0
HPS-160-EM-ABS40
Ø
13
0
HPS-160-EM-ABS40
LPR LF WT
HPS-160-HSK100-EM-ABS40-2-3 1E32000100008X HSK 100 214 45 13,6
HPS-160-SK50-EM-ABS40-2-3 1E32000100010X SK 50 204 35 14,0
HPS-160-CAT50-EM-ABS40-2-3 1E32000100012X CAT 50 204 35 14,0
HPS-160-BT50-EM-ABS40-2-3 1E32000100011X BT 50 222 53 15,1
9
Cutting edge
position
Sp

Ø
11
5
Ø
13
9
LF
11
UAS-115-E-G-22-2 / UAS-115-EM-G-22-2
11
UAS-115-E-G-22-2 UAS-115-EM-G-22-2
LPR LF WT
UAS-115-HSK63-E-G-22-2 E21 20110
60 005 02257 UAS-115-HSK63-EM-G-22-2 E31 20110
60 005 12257 HSK 63 178 42 6,4
UAS-115-SK40-E-G-22-2 E21 22110 UAS-115-SK40-EM-G-22-2 E31 22110 SK 40 171 35 6,5
UAS-115-CAT40-E-G-22-2 E21 24110 UAS-115-CAT40-EM-G-22-2 E31 24110 CAT 40 171 35 6,8
UAS-115-BT40-E-G-22-2 E21 26110 UAS-115-BT40-EM-G-22-2 E31 26110 BT 40 178 42 6,7
10
Sp
ind
le

0 22 4 6 8 10
LPR
Ø
11
5
Ø
13
9
LF
11
UAS-115-E90-G-22-2  /  UAS-115-EM90-G-22-2
11
11
UAS-115-E90-G-22-2 UAS-115-EM90-G-22-2
LPR LF WT
UAS-115-HSK63-E90-G-22-2 E21 20120 UAS-115-HSK63-EM90-G-22-2 E31 20120 HSK 63 178 42 6,4
UAS-115-SK40-E90-G-22-2 E21 22120 UAS-115-SK40-EM90-G-22-2 E31 22120 SK 40 171 35 6,5
UAS-115-CAT40-E90-G-22-2 E21 24120 UAS-115-CAT40-EM90-G-22-2 E31 24120 CAT 40 171 35 6,8
UAS-115-BT40-E90-G-22-2 E21 26120 UAS-115-BT40-EM90-G-22-2 E31 26120 BT 40 178 42 6,7
Notch
rotated 90°
Sp
ind

3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0 55 10 15 20 25
UAS-160-EM-G-32-3
LPR
LF
12
UAS-160-EM-G-32-3
LPR LF WT
UAS-160-HSK100-EM-G-32-3 1E313310032010
60 005 13255 HSK 100 198,5 45 12,1
UAS-160-SK50-EM-G-32-3 1E313330032010 SK 50 188,5 35 12,5
UAS-160-CAT50-EM-G-32-3 1E313350032010 CAT 50 188,5 35 12,5
UAS-160-BT50-EM-G-32-3 1E313370032010 BT 50 206,5 53 13,6
Guide holes
Ra
dia
l s

3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0 55 10 15 20 25
UAS-160-EM-G-50-3
LPR
LF
13
UAS-160-EM-G-50-3
LPR LF WT
UAS-160-HSK100-EM-G-50-3 1E313310050010
60 005 15055 HSK 100 196 45 12,4
UAS-160-SK50-EM-G-50-3 1E313330050010 SK 50 186 35 12,8
UAS-160-CAT50-EM-G-50-3 1E313350050010 CAT 50 186 35 12,8
UAS-160-BT50-EM-G-50-3 1E313370050010 BT 50 204 53 13,9
Ø
19
5
Ro

3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0 55 10 15 20 25
UAS-160-EM-G-70-3
LPR
LF
14
UAS-160-EM-G-70-3
LPR LF WT
UAS-160-HSK100-EM-G-70-3 1E313310070010
60 005 17055 HSK 100 196 45 12,6
UAS-160-SK50-EM-G-70-3 1E313330070010 SK 50 186 35 13,0
UAS-160-CAT50-EM-G-70-3 1E313350070010 CAT 50 186 35 13,0
UAS-160-BT50-EM-G-70-3 1E313370070010 BT 50 204 53 14,1
Ø
23
7
Ro